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Series 1605 - Fixing devices 
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for technical characteristics and ordering codas see magnetic sensors section 
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► Foot 

Coding: 1600. .01 F 
(1 piece) 

Bore 025, 032 

Bore 040, 050, 063 
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Welght(g) 30 

L2 

LB+stroke 

Rodless cylinders - Standard l~ I 
Series 1605 - Fixing devices 
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Rodless cylinders - Standard 
Series 1605 - Fixing devices 

► lntermediate support 

Coding: 1600. .02F 
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BT 

Ol ~ ::;; 

o..~, 
Ol Ol , 

Bore 040, 050, 063 

o..~ 

Ol~ 

1~ 

Bore 
BA 
BB 
BM 
BN 
BO 
BP 
BQ 
BR 
BS 
BT 
Weight(g) 

LC 

~ 

" -g 
.9 

IK 

1 

i¡~ ~ 
Ol 
Ol 

LC LC 

700 

600 

500 

~ 400 

" "O 

" 300 
.9 

200 

100 

~032--

\ 
~025- " ~ 1~ 

r'--.' r--. 
-

o 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 

Distance LC between brackets(mm) 
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Distance LC between brackets (mm) 
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► Oscillating hinge 

Coding: 1600. .03F 

Bore 025, 032 

Bore 040, 050, 063 
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Rodless cylinders - Standard l~ I 
Series 1605 - Fixing devices 

.. HUX 

11.~CP ~~~ o 

r-- --7 w e, -----
-' - o o - - _,_ - -

' . 

::;; 
o 

z 
o 

25 
76 

60 

47 

42 

20 

3 

8 

5 

16 

50 

25 

M5 

5,5 

5,5 

130 

CB 

32 
99,5 

100 

64 

56 

30 

4 

12 

8 

40 

80 

30 

M6 

6,5 

7 

380 

40 50 63 
108,5 135,5 151 

100 120 120 

64 92 92 

56 80 80 

30 42 42 

4 6 6 

2 16 16 

8 10 10 

40 65 65 

80 100 100 

30 47 47 

M6 M8 M8 
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